
Electric heater
HIVE

DISTRIBUTOR:

DELIVERY TIME / TERMS AND CONDITIONS (TO BE AGREED WHEN PLACING AN ORDER)

HIVE HEATER

Sauna room 
Stone capacity 
Weight
Height
Diameter

POWER

Fuse
Supply voltage 2-phase 
Cable 

18 kW

636-1236 ft³
550 lb
48.5 lb
29.53 in
22.05 in

100 A
240 V 2~
12 AWG

15 kW

530-1060 ft³
550 lb
46.3 lb
29.53 in
22.05 in

100 A
240 V 2~
12 AWG

12 kW

424-883 ft³
550 lb
44.1 lb
29.53 in
22.05 in

60 A
240 V 2~
20 AWG

SAFETY DISTANCE*

A
B

4.73 in
31.5 in

5.9 in
33.86 in

7.1 in
36.22 in

HIVE electric sauna heater is an elegant 
solution for bigger saunas, for example, for 
spas and gyms. 

This floor-mounted heater holds up to 550 
lb of stones, which ensure a long-lasting hot 
steam even for larger groups, without 
compromising on design.

HIVE 12 - ART.4745090271126
HIVE 15 - ART. 4745090271157
HIVE 18 - ART. 4745090271188

huumsauna.com

* In case the HIVE heater is installed near combustible material and necessary safety 
distance cannot be guaranteed, use a heat reflector to reduce the safety distance by half.
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